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sssnm3@hotmail.com;
starmom@kfmc.med.sa,
suadalya@gmail.com;  
sudairyr@ngha.med.sa,
suha.salim@gmail.com
sultan-ali-55@hotmail.com
suwairiw@ngha.med.sa,
swaida@ngha.med.sa,
tafeshf@gmail.com;
TafeshF@ngha.med.sa;
tahanijathab@gmail.com,
talamodi@kfmc.med.sa,
talfawaz@kfmc.med.sa,
talgoufi2004@yahoo.com,
talnwijm@ksu.edu.sa;
talthagafi@kfmc.med.sa,
tamader.aloofy@gmail.com
tamersgh@gmail.com;
tariq.darwish@sa.nestle.com;
tariq.hamdan@abbott.com,
tawfik.al-halabi@genzyme.com,
tawilk@ngha.med.sa,
tosman@kfmc.med.sa,
trinidadma@ngha.med.sa;
tuwaijrih@ngha.med.sa,
tuwaijriw@ngha.med.sa,
ushah@kfmc.med.sa,
wakeela@ngha.med.sa,
wb.50@hotmail.com,
WQubbaj@kfshrc.edu.sa,
Xolile Mtetwa <xmtetwa@ksu.edu.sa>, Sabah Mahmoud Al Hennawi <smh555@live.com>, Sara Mcauley <smcauley@ksu.edu.sa>, Abdulaziz AlDamkh <aldamkh9@hotmail.com>, Abdullah Al Dosari <anad_502@hotmail.com>, Abdullah Al Zamil <zamilano@windowslive.com>, Abdulrahman Al Shehri <da7ooom61@gmail.com>, Akram Abdulaziz Nurhussen <dr.akramnurhussen@gmail.com>, Alanood AlGrainy <a.algrainy@gmail.com>, Ali Al Nakhli <ali-n22@hotmail.com>, Alwaleed Al Taraif <b85e@hotmail.com>, Amal Al Marhoon <amimarhoon@gmail.com>, Amani Al Bijadi <dr.albijadi@gmail.com>, Ameena Al Rasheedi <alrasheedi.ameena@gmail.com>, Amro Al Salmi <alsalmi063@gmail.com>, Anfal <anfal.shalawi@gmail.com>, Areej Al Kahtani <areej-rashid@hotmail.com>, Areej Taha <areejtaha85@gmail.com>, Asmar Hijazi <asmarhijazi@gmail.com>, Basma Al Faris <basmaalfaris@gmail.com>, Basma Muslim Al Saadi <alsaadi.basma@gmail.com>, Dana Aref Al Enezi <d.a.ad@hotmail.com>, Dana R2 <dr.dana.ad@hotmail.com>, Faisal Al Olayan <dr.falolayan@gmail.com>, Faleh Al Qahtani <falsahmah@gmail.com>, Feras Bahkali <fhb.08@hotmail.com>, Hadeel Al Saif <alsaif.had@gmail.com>, Hayfa Abdulkarim <hayfa.alabdulkarim@gmail.com>, Heba Asaad Assiri <assiri.heba@live.com>, Jawaher Al Askar <jwaher-91@hotmail.com>, Jazeel <jaazeelmulla@gmail.com>, Jumana Abulqasim <jumana_aaq@hotmail.com>, Khaled Ahmad <koko-khaled2020@hotmail.com>, Loay Bader Sobaih <loay-1411@hotmail.com>, Meshael Al Meshary <al_meshal_@hotmail.com>, Mohammad Al Agha <mohd89@me.com>, Mohammad Al Obaylan <alobaylan7mood@gmail.com>, Mousab Al Oufi <mousabaloufi@gmail.com>, Nada Abdulkarim <nada.alabdulkarim@hotmail.com>, Nadhar Al Obaidi <nadhar.o@hotmail.com>, Najd <najdbenmusibeeh@gmail.com>, Najla AlOtaibi <najlaalotaibi89@gmail.com>, Nawaf Al Shammari <dr.nawaf4all@hotmail.com>, Nour Al Enezi <nouralenezi91@gmail.com>, Omar Fahim <omar.binfahim@gmail.com>, R2 <d.a.ad7775@gmail.com>, Rana AlSheikh <rana-8@hotmail.com>, Rawan Al Sheikh <raw-9@hotmail.com>, Rawan Melibary <rawan.melibary@gmail.com>, Reem Al Ayoubi <reem_alayoubi@hotmail.com>, Reem AlHezayen <reem-alhezayen@hotmail.com>, Salha Salem <sodfah--@hotmail.com>, Sultan Ali Alwadee <sultan-ali-55@hotmail.com>, Tamader <tamader.aloofy@gmail.com>, Walaa Al Shenawy <bonbon_196@hotmail.com>, Yazeed Ahmad <zozo-yazed20@hotmail.com>, Yazeed Al-Degaither <aboghada89@gmail.com>, Abdulrafi Osman <abdalrafyosman@yahoo.com>, Aisha Khalid <draishakhalid@gmail.com>, Ali Mohammad Mousa <mosa60096@yahoo.com>, Amal Faris <amullfariss@yahoo.com>, Amna Abuzeinab <abuzeinabamna@hotmail.com>, Azhar <drazhar2005@yahoo.com>, Dr. Muddather Al Halafawi <dizer5000@yahoo.com>, Kamal Jameel Matar <kmatar@ksu.edu.sa>, Manal Abdulraheem wda'tallah <manal-a-w@hotmail.com>, Mohammad Husain <drnusi76@yahoo.com>, Rozina banoo Ahmad <sendtorozina@yahoo.co.in>, saif alislam Hamed <saif-doga@hotmail.com>, sara tahir <sarael-tahir@hotmail.com>, Shaikh Asfaq Hussain <drasfaq77@gmail.com>, Zainab Al Mudihij <domoal.shoq2022@hotmail.com>, Abrar Hudairi <ahudairi@hotmail.com>, Ahlam Al Naqeeb <drahlam1@hotmail.com>, Ahmad Al Mesfer <ahmed.almesfer@gmail.com>, Doua Khalid <doua_khalid@hotmail.com>, Fahad (ID Fellow) <fahad86245@hotmail.com>, Heba (ID Fellow) <dr_dof3at99@hotmail.com>, Khalid Al Thubaiti <saberrss44@gmail.com>, Matar Al Sehemi <matar5645@hotmail.com>, Mossa Naser <mossanaser@gmail.com>, Zeyad Al Hazmi (Endo Fellow) <zeyadalhazmy@gmail.com>, Abdulaziz Attallah Alomrani <aaalomrani@ksu.edu.sa>, Bander Badner <bbadner@ksu.edu.sa>, Cecile <pedpostgrad.kkuh@gmail.com>, Cecile Sael <csael@ksu.edu.sa>, Ibtisam Alsulaiman <ialsulaiman@ksu.edu.sa>, Joey <kkuhpediainterns@yahoo.com>, Maricirs <maricrisrabago@gmail.com>, Mary Beth <picu.sec0515@gmail.com>, Mashael Almotieb <malmotieb@ksu.edu.sa>, Reem Nasser Alkhamis <ralkhamis.c@ksu.edu.sa>, Shane <pedquality@gmail.com>, Talal Alnwijm <talnwijm@ksu.edu.sa>, Abeer Anteet <dr.abeer.m.anteet@gmail.com>, Ahmad Al Katari <dr_katari81@yahoo.com>, Ahmed Alshaer <aalshaer@ksu.edu.sa>, Ahmad Mohammad Ashri <ashrimed_2020@yahoo.com>, Amal Al Hakami <dr.alhakami424@gmail.com>, Amani Al Sayyad <amanisbs@hotmail.com>, Arafat Allmahi <aallmahi@ksu.edu.sa>, Dalya AboNaeem <dr_dalya_suliman@hotmail.com>, Dr. Arafat Al Mahi <arafatallmahi@gmail.com>, Hajar Zainulabideen <hageromer@hotmail.com>, Hala Gasim <halagasim_09@yahoo.com>, Hasan Batis <hassanomar3@hotmail.com>, Haya Bin Nafisah <hmn_66@windowslive.com>, Hind Bakheet <drhind@live.com>, Hiyam Idrees <dr-hyam@hotmail.com>,  Huda Abul Qasim <drhuda.mustafa@gmail.com>, Jara Macarambon <ijarmd@yahoo.com>, Javed Akhtar <drjaved2000@hotmail.com>, Julie De Jesus <julie_jdj@yahoo.com>, Khalid AboNaeem <dr_khaled_suliman@hotmail.com>, Khaled S Abuneim <kabuneim@ksu.edu.sa>, Lena Ignacio <lignacio@ksu.edu.sa>, Mohammad Al Amrani <alamrani1294@gmail.com>, Mohammad Al Hissi <alhissi@gmail.com>, Mohammad Al Tamran <mohatamran@hotmail.com>, Mohammad Kambal <mkambal81@gmail.com>, Mohammed Khalifa Badawy <mohammed3badawy@yahoo.com>, Muddather Hamad <muddathir_hmd@yahoo.com>, Muddather Hamad <mudhamad@yahoo.com>, Nadia Abdulsalam <abdo_nadia@yahoo.com>, Radrigoria <ria_agno@yahoo.com>, Reem Tawfeeq <reemoon10@yahoo.com>, Saeed Mahmoud Hasan <saeedhassan10@yahoo.com>, Salma Abdullah <soma_ali2002@yahoo.com>, Yassin Al Haj <yassin_hamid@yahoo.com>, Yassin Al Haj <yassin_hamid@hotmail.com> , <drmouzan@gmail.com> ,
yalmashham@kfmc.med.sa,
yalrohaimi@kfmc.med.sa,
 yamani@kfshrc.edu.sa,
yamani@kfshrc.edu.sa;     
yaser.altuwijri@abbott.com,
yawaad@kfmc.med.sa,
Yazeed.binslamah@sa.nestle.com,
yghazal@kfmc.med.sa,
yossefalnasser@gmail.com;
yousifa@ngha.med.sa,
yshukri@kfmc.med.sa,
zabena@ngha.med.sa,
zabena@ngha.med.sa;
zhassnan@kfshrc.edu.sa,
zozoyazed200@gmail.com;
malshehri@kfmc.med.sa,
<aalasmari@kfmc.med.sa>,
 dalkhorayef@kfmc.med.sa,

dr.dolgum@gmail.com,
dr_dolgum@hotmail.com,
<hamaddraye@gmail.com>,
<hshamrani@kfshrc.edu.sa>,
< hnaji@alfaisal.edu>
jeremy@adhd.org.sa,
dralbatti@gmail.com, 
salsalhi@kaauh.edu.sa,
ehalhifthy@pnu.edu.sa,
raalabdulwahab@pnu.edu.sa,
Dr_nouraalsaleem@hotmail.com,
momralqahtani@kaauh.edu.sa,
naif al enezi <dr-naifm@hotmail.com>,
 alkhaldi-1409@hotmail.com,
< alkhaldi-1409@hotmail.com>,
Dr. Mona Balawi <mona.albalawi@gmail.com>, bonn78@hotmail.com,
csael@KSU.EDU.SA;
pedia.undergrad@gmail.com,
reemalkhamis165@gmail.com,
pediachairman@gmail.com,
areen2@hotmail.com
aymnalhboob@yahoo.com
badralmosned@gmail.com
jbreel.22@gmail.com
Leenaalyahya@gmail.com
noura.f.f.alsaud@gmail.com
rawanaljeaid@gmail.com
RawanMutairi@gmail.com
rehabmosleeh@gmail.com
reham913@gmail.com
roza1066@gmail.com
sarahdawood08@gmail.com
saud766@hotmail.com
shaikha.e.almutawa@gmail.com
suliman.alajlan@gmail.com
ysalloum93@gmail.com
thekra92.o@gmail.com
shadenalfayez@gmail.com
dr.zamilano@gmail.com
alixprime22@gmail.com
alsalmi063@gmail.com
anfal.shalawi@gmail.com
asmarhijazi@gmail.com
basmaalfaris@gmail.com
hadeeljmaz@gmail.com
alsaif.had@gmail.com
hayfa.alabdulkarim@gmail.com
jaazeelmulla@gmail.com
Kokokhaled2022@gmail.com
alobaylan7mood@gmail.com
mousabaloufi@gmail.com
najdbenmusibeeh@gmail.com
nouralenezi91@gmail.com
sultan-ali-55@hotmail.com
tamader.aloofy@gmail.com
pediatrician21@gmail.com
aboghada89@gmail.com
dr.akramnurhussen@gmail.com 
b85e@hotmail.com
amimarhoon@gmail.com
alsaadi.basma@gmail.com
dr.falolayan@gmail.com
falsahmah@gmail.com
fhb.08@hotmail.com
Jawaheralas@gmail.com
loay-1411@hotmail.com
dr.nawaf4all@hotmail.com
bonbon_196@hotmail.com
aldamkh9@hotmail.com
a.algrainy@gmail.com
areej-rashid@hotmail.com
D.a.ad7775@gmail.com
jumana1aaq@gmail.com
nadalkarim.89@gmail.com
nadhar.o@hotmail.com
najlaalotaibi89@gmail.com
rawan.melibary@gmail.com
Ralhezayen@gmail.com
reem_alayoubi@hotmail.com
dr.t.alshahrani@gmail.com,
Hana_k111@hotmail.com,
haifa.mitla@gmail.com,
fbazuhir@hotmail.com,
alrowailey@gmail.com,
abdullahalmazyad92@gmail.com,
abo-almajd2121@hotmail.com,
nfs199@hotmail.com,
wejdanmuhanna@hotmail.com,
nouf.alhamid6@gmail.com,
galalshaikh4@gmail.com,
alloshr11@gmail.com,
khalidmalmoosa@gmail.com,
adhwaa14@hotmail.com,
misslabani@gmail.com,
alabdulkarim.j@gmail.com,
alotaibi.amani@gmail.com,
7amad.alsheikh@gmail.com,

m.alkhormi@ksmc.med.sa;
hospitaldirector.ksh@gmail.com;
pedia.undergrad@gmail.com;
mohamedabdullah@hotmail.com;
kaldossary@kfmc.med.sa,
ahmed.a.khatab@gsk.com,
mohamed.8.salem@gsk.com,
semsema8779@hotmail.com,
dr.arwasqqaf@gmail.com,
nouf.alhamid6@gmail.com,
<bedoor29@gmail.com>;
<tareq798@hotmail.com>; 
dr-yaqeen@hotmail.com;
<da7oom61@gmail.com>;
<meshal4545@gmail.com>;
Muhammad.Zahran@sanofi.com;
Abdulmunem.aljundi@sa.nestle.com,
moustafa.mahmoud@sa.nestle.com,
osamakm@gmail.com,
osamak@gnu.org,
f.m@mhlya.com,
mourad.nadim@gmail.com,
fabdulkarim@kfmc.med.sa,
dr.alhusayn@gmail.com,
Ahmed.Abdelbadei@sanofi.com,
mohamed.abdeldayem@kyowakirin.com,
sweatema@hotmail.com,
sadek.khafaga@novartis.com,
johnny.kharrat@mslgroup.com,

walid.mohamed@maarefah-management.org,
 a.salam@batterjeenat.com,
mohamed.abukashab@ascensia.com,
mrcpch.kau.jed@gmail.com,
pediatric_club@yahoo.com,
aagha@kau.edu.sa,
Hassan.ghalayini@mslgroup.com,
joe.wassaf@mslgroup.com,
saria.francis@mslgroup.com,
abla.nari@mslgroup.com,
Shakeeb.Kazmi@mci-group.com,
a.abdelbadei@menanutrition.com,
hanyrhman@menanutrition.com,
wmoussa@menanutrition.com,
Muhammad.zahran@Sanofi.com,
mohamed.sayed@astrazeneca.com,
eventtroop@gmail.com,
aelewa@eventtroop.com,
ramy@eventtroop.com,
Sameh@eventtroop.com,
f.m@mhlya.com,
qualityofficer@al-mahalliyyapa.com,
ceo@mhlya.com, 
mohannad@mhlya.com,
Zamilano@windowslive.com, 
laurahabib1995@gmail.com, 
mafazhabib@gmail.com, 
drhislam@hotmail.com, 
moatazabdelmeged@gmail.com, 
hibatwa@gmail.com, 
mohammed.h.alzoayed@gmail.com, 
dr.lody2011@hotmail.com, 
layla.yousef2017@hotmail.com, 
abod.tp@gmail.com, 
lamasaeed.g@gmail.com, 
surriya171@gmail.com, 
dr.almahmoud@outlook.com, 
dr.lardhi-mohammed@hotmail.com, 
alkhalifah.ahmed.a@gmail.com, 
alzahranisamer@gmail.com, 
mohd.07@icloud.com, 
dr.rehabhumedi@gmail.com,

banemai@hotmail.com,
wejdanca@yahoo.ca,
jglazaro@kaauh.edu.sa,
oykentab@kaauh.edu.sa,
rayan.alkhodair@gmail.com,
aalmazrou@sr.edu.sa,
kmohajer1@yahoo.com,
eyad.hashim@abbott.com,
mohamed.elkherbawy@abbott.com,
ashraf.mohammed@sa.nestle.com,
Mahmoud.elgamal@wyethnutrition.com,
haitham.Yahya@sa.nestle.com,
mohamed.elkherbawy@abbott.com,
diab.odeh@sa.nestle.sa,
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